
1st Year S1 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

9-10am

10-11am

11am - 12pm

AJ1102 Intro to Media and  Comm                                         
Lecturer: Rounwah Bseiso                                                    
Venue: CSB-1006

12-1pm

1-2pm

2-3pm

3-4pm

4-5pm

5-6pm

AJ1102 Intro to Media and  Comm                                          
Lecturer: Rounwah Bseiso                                       
Venue: O'hEocha Theatre

6-7pm

1BJO1 - First Year BA Journalism timetable, Semester One, AY2025-26
Note: AJ1103 This is the News groups will be assigned on Canvas

AJ1103 This is the News                                          
Lecturer: Rounwah Bseiso, Carole 
Coleman, Edel Coffey                                       
Venue:                                             
Group A AMB-1024;                          
Group B AMB-G026;                                        
Group C AMB-G030


